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ONLINE INSTALLATION CHANGES

The following is a tist of changes to the standard service system,
maintenance tools,y, suthor maintfained and i1nstallation MeinTatneu

fipraries

Item 1§

Item 2

Item 3

Item &

NOTE?

for tha week beginning November 5y 1973,
HOW TO READ THIS LISTING?S
may be the gate tne segment was updated.

may be the system library in which The segment i3 maintainec.

TOQLS is the maintenance tools library
SS3 is the stanaard Service systemn
AM is the asuthor maintained liorary

{installation maintaineqd software is
currently kept in AM also)

LANG 1s the languayges library.
is the name of the segment or component beinyg upaated.

is the action wnich was takent

added replaced

celeted moved
The liorary name and cate will appesar only pefore the names >f
bound segments or single unbouna segmentsy, but will not

appesar befora the names of object components withuin bouna
segments. Therefore, if no date or library name appears,

you may assume that the name refers to an ovject component.
Just trace down To the next date andg library name fto learn ine
name of the ovject segment itseif.

Note tnat & notation is made when & liorary segment is
renamed at the same time that it iIs being replaced in the

lipraries. This notation will appear &s another line in
parentneses oelow the oolectname line.

Note also that halp files are recordea aS 4 one-jiine change
as if they ware oonlect segments.



11/9567/43%

117077733

11/707713:

117077733

117077733

11787 /733

11737773

11/7097/773%

11/037/733

11738773

11/7u6/73¢

11/08/73:

117087733

LIS

SSS

L ANG

INFO

AM

TOOLsS

TOOLS

TOOLsS

AM

L ANG

TGOLS

TCOLS

penaingj_changes.info replacey

timer_manager_ aeleted

bodnd_Il3s_ replaced

pli_signali_ replaced

pound_pll_signal_ repilaced
tty_changes.info replaced
reformat_line replaceu

ntrydim_ replacec

bound_nstwork_logger_ replaced
host_taole replaced
bound_ycos_ replaced

dart_command_simulator_ replaceu

bound_Jdartmouth_sinm_ replaced

bcpl_strings_ replaceu

bound_bcecpl_library_ replacea

runcff_mr3 rapleced
runoff_nr& raplscea

pbound_runotf_ replaceud

abs_control replaced
acceptance_test replacea

pound_acceptance_test_ replaced
tty_lina3s replacec

plot_ r2placed

\



117387733

11/408/73%

117087732

11/7498/731%

117087738

SSS

SSS

I11IS

INFO

bound_yraphics_ repiaced

chack_star_ replaced

pound_fscoml_ replaced

equel_ replacea
get_equal _name_ adged

bounda_fscom2_ replaced

pending_changes.info replaced

star_equals+.info replaced





